Simone Luz Ferreira Constante
Cristiano Abud Barbosa
Allan André Lourengo
Aline Galantinni Silva
Nilson Gongalves de Oliveira
Allan André Lourengo
Caio Csermak
Maria Barbosa Peixoto Fortuna
Maira Cibele Lima
Hugo Leonardo da Silva
Simone Luz Ferreira Constante
Maira Cibele Lima
Verdnica Guimardes Branddo da Silva
Victor Paulo de Seixas
Tiziane Assungdo Virgilio
Felinio Sousa Freitas
Raniele Duarte da Silva
Jorge Alan Pinheiro Guimaraes
Maira Cibele Lima
Caio Mendonga Cysne
Raniele Duarte da Silva
Simone Luz Ferreira Constante
Allan André Lourengo
Caroline Andressa de Biagi
Simone Luz Ferreira Constante
Felinio Sousa Freitas
Marcos Matturro Foschiera
Débora Gongalves Borburema
Suellen de Souza Leal
Caio Csermak
Jorge Alan Pinheiro Guimardes
Jorge Alan Pinheiro Guimaraes

WELLINGTON BARTHOLOMEU SAMPAIO MENDES

JUNIOR
Maria Barbosa Peixoto Fortuna
RODRIGO LOURENCO KAMINSKI
Carolina Marques Henriques Ficheira
Raniele Duarte da Silva
DANIELA CORREA BRAGA
Simone Luz Ferreira Constante
Nilson Gongalves de Oliveira
Caio Csermak
THEO COSTA DUARTE
Carolina Marques Henriques Ficheira
Manoela Maria Valerio
Renate Stephanes Soboll
Simone Luz Ferreira Constante
Maria Barbosa Peixoto Fortuna
Victor Paulo de Seixas
Cristiano Abud Barbosa
Jorge Alan Pinheiro Guimaraes
Caio Mendonga Cysne

WELLINGTON BARTHOLOMEU SAMPAIO MENDES

JUNIOR
Tiziane Assuncdo Virgilio
Marcos Matturro Foschiera
Maira Cibele Lima

Nilson Gongalves de Oliveira

Débora Gongalves Borburema
Verdnica Guimaraes Brandao da Silva

Simone Luz Ferreira Constante

MUSICA
AUDIOVISUAL
PATRIMONIO IMATERIAL
PATRIMONIO IMATERIAL
MUSICA
ARTES VISUAIS
MUSICA
MUSICA
AUDIOVISUAL
ARTES CENICAS
AUDIOVISUAL
ARTES CENICAS
AUDIOVISUAL
AUDIOVISUAL
AUDIOVISUAL
ARTES CENICAS
ARTES VISUAIS
MUSICA
PATRIMONIO IMATERIAL
MUSICA
CRIACAO FUNCIONAL
ARTES CENICAS
LITERATURA, LIVRO LEITURA
AUDIOVISUAL
LITERATURA, LIVRO LEITURA
LITERATURA, LIVRO LEITURA
MUSICA
MUSICA
MUSICA
LITERATURA, LIVRO LEITURA
LITERATURA, LIVRO LEITURA
AUDIOVISUAL

CRIACAO FUNCIONAL

ARTES CENICAS
MUSICA
CRIACAO FUNCIONAL
CRIAGAO FUNCIONAL
MUSICA
MUSICA
MUSICA
MUSICA
AUDIOVISUAL
AUDIOVISUAL
ARTES CENICAS
PATRIMONIO IMATERIAL
PATRIMONIO IMATERIAL
MUSICA
ARTES CENICAS
AUDIOVISUAL
MUSICA
MUSICA

CRIACAO FUNCIONAL

ARTES CENICAS
MUSICA
AUDIOVISUAL
PATRIMONIO IMATERIAL
MUSICA
ARTES VISUAIS
AUDIOVISUAL

30/04/2025
04/06/2025
04/06/2025
04/06/2025
04/06/2025
04/06/2025
04/06/2025
04/06/2025
04/06/2025
04/06/2025
30/04/2025
04/06/2025
04/06/2025
04/06/2025
04/06/2025
29/07/2025
15/08/2025
15/08/2025
15/08/2025
15/08/2025
15/08/2025
13/10/2025
28/08/2025
28/08/2025
28/08/2025
28/08/2025
28/08/2025
02/09/2025
02/09/2025
02/09/2025
02/09/2025
02/09/2025

05/09/2025

05/09/2025
05/09/2025
05/09/2025
05/09/2025
05/09/2025
05/09/2025
05/09/2025
05/09/2025
05/09/2025
05/09/2025
18/09/2025
18/09/2025
18/09/2025
18/09/2025
18/09/2025
18/09/2025
18/09/2025
18/09/2025

18/09/2025

18/09/2025
18/09/2025
18/09/2025
18/09/2025
18/09/2025
26/09/2025
26/09/2025



Caio Mendonga Cysne
Tiziane Assuncdo Virgilio
Suellen de Souza Leal
RODRIGO LOURENCO KAMINSKI
Carolina Marques Henriques Ficheira
DANIELA CORREA BRAGA
Caio Mendonga Cysne
Selma Braga
Simone Luz Ferreira Constante
Nilson Gongalves de Oliveira
Carolina Marques Henriques Ficheira
Selma Braga
Simone Luz Ferreira Constante

WELLINGTON BARTHOLOMEU SAMPAIO MENDES

JUNIOR
Felinio Sousa Freitas
Renate Stephanes Soboll
Verdnica Guimaraes Brandao da Silva
Verdnica Guimardes Branddo da Silva
Leandro Eustaquio Gomes
Caio Csermak
Caio Csermak
Raniele Duarte da Silva
Maria Barbosa Peixoto Fortuna
Caio Mendonga Cysne
Wilson Saraiva Moraes
Victor Paulo de Seixas
Jorge Alan Pinheiro Guimardes
Caio Mendonga Cysne
Caio Mendonga Cysne
Suellen de Souza Leal
Tiziane Assungdo Virgilio

WELLINGTON BARTHOLOMEU SAMPAIO MENDES

JUNIOR
Carolina Marques Henriques Ficheira
Raniele Duarte da Silva

LITERATURA, LIVRO LEITURA
ARTES VISUAIS
MUSICA
MUSICA
CRIACAO FUNCIONAL
MUSICA
ARTES VISUAIS
ARTES CENICAS
MUSICA
MUSICA
ARTES CENICAS
LITERATURA, LIVRO LEITURA
CULTURA DIGITAL

ARTES VISUAIS

PATRIMONIO IMATERIAL
MUSICA
CULTURA DIGITAL
PATRIMONIO IMATERIAL
PATRIMONIO IMATERIAL
MUSICA
CRIACAO FUNCIONAL
MUSICA
PATRIMONIO IMATERIAL
ARTES CENICAS
MUSICA
MUSICA
CULTURA DIGITAL
ARTES CENICAS

AUDIOVISUAL
CRIACAO FUNCIONAL

CRIACAO FUNCIONAL
CRIACAO FUNCIONAL

26/09/2025
26/09/2025
26/09/2025
26/09/2025
26/09/2025
26/09/2025
26/09/2025
26/09/2025
26/09/2025
26/09/2025
26/09/2025
26/09/2025
26/09/2025

03/10/2025

08/10/2025
08/10/2025
08/10/2025
08/10/2025
08/10/2025
08/10/2025
08/10/2025
08/10/2025
08/10/2025
08/10/2025
08/10/2025
08/10/2025
08/10/2025
08/10/2025
08/10/2025
08/10/2025
08/10/2025

08/10/2025

08/10/2025
08/10/2025



